AZIMA * 1n MpwTtabAnupatikni Avdpaon 2015 Pitowva * 22.3.2015

i%ﬁ; Opiotiki Katdtagn katd Oudadeg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg
26/06/2015 - 11:30 Yel. 1
©€on No ZUMHETEXWV Aywvi{épevog AutokivnTto O/K Xpovog | Awagpopéqg
OMAAA A
1 55 AZIMA. EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT WRC E/A8 4:22.06
2 41 A.A.TPINOAHZ BOPIIAZ ZMYPOX PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 4:33.54 +11.48
3 45 AZMA. ANAAIQTHX FIQProx RENAULT CLIO SPORT A7 4:34.45 +12.39
4 51 AOK. MITZAKHZ MANQAHZ HUYNDAI WRC A/8 4:35.15 +13.09
5 42 AIIOAA. NANAXPHITOZ KQEITAZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 4:35.50 +13.44
6 33 START LINE MOYZTAKAZ APIYPHZ CHEVROLET AVEO A/5 4:37.96 +15.90
7 37 ANAA KANAMATAZ APAKOIMOYAOZ NANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 4:42.51 +20.45
8 47 START LINE OQTEINEAHZ FANNHZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R AI7T 4:42.86 +20.80
9 46 STARTLINE KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF GTI E/IA7 4:44.96 +22.90
10 50 STARTLINE MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 4:46.54 +24.48
11 38 ANAA KAANAMATAZ 'KANEAAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 4:48.43 +26.37
12 44 AAEE= ZENOKQZXITAZ rQProxz PEUGEOT 106 KITCAR A7 4:53.91 +31.85
13 35 AAA MMATZANOZ BAZIAEIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 4:55.93 +33.87
14 43 AIZOAA. MAMAXPONOMOYAOZ NIKOZ PEUGEOT 206 Al6 4:59.38 +37.32
15 28 AXIO0AA KQNZTANTINOY ITEAIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 5:07.21 +45.15
16 27 AZZOAA. XPIZTOAOYAOQOY EYOYMIOZ PEUGEOT RALLYE E/A5 5:12.94 +50.88
17 52 AAMA. AIOY KAAAITZIAN IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH E/A8 5:13.98 +51.92
18 34 AXZXIOAA. ATZEMHZ XPHZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 5:24.46  +1:02.40
19 30 AXXOAA KOYPTIAQY BAZQ TOYOTA YARIS E/A5 5:24.75  +1:02.69
20 32 AAMA. AIOY ZMNHAIQTOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 5:29.64 +1:07.58
21 31 STARTLINE WYAAAKHZ NANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 5:31.97 +1:09.91
22 29 AO.6. E=APXOXZ AHMHTPHZ PEUGEOT 106 KIT CAR E/A5 5:32.44  +1:10.38
23 40 EAETA. KOTOYMNAZ AXIANAEAZ HYUNDAI ACCENT E/A6 6:07.89  +1:45.83
24 48 AANA FIANNOMOYAOZ HAIAZ RENAULT CLIO 3RS A7 6:11.56  +1:49.50
25 26 AZMA. BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAX FIAT CINQUECENTO E/A5 6:17.66  +1:55.60
29 ekkivrioavreg
OMAAA N
1 24 AZMA. KYPKOZ NANATIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 4:23.27
2 20 AXMA. TZAMMAZHXZ AIAMANTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO X N/4 4:29.39 +6.12
3 25 AZZI.0AA NOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHX SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 4:43.27 +20.00
4 19 START LINE NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 4:45.76 +22.49
5 18 AZIOAA. KAPAGANAZHI KQN/NOX OPEL ASTRA 2000 E/N3 4:48.15 +24.88
6 10 A.A.BOAOY BAAXOZ AMOZTOAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:48.18 +24.91
7 2 STARTLINE TAZIOMOYAOZ MNAPIZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:51.46 +28.19
8 3 START LINE ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ MIXAAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:52.53 +29.26
9 9 AIIOAA. FIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:54.20 +30.93
10 5 START LINE NTEKAZ KONZITANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 4:55.38 +32.11
11 8 AO.mMN AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:55.67 +32.40
12 16 AXZXZOAA. MAYPOEIAAKOZ NANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/N2 4:56.26 +32.99
13 11 AABOAOY BAAXOZ XPHEZTOX PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:57.27 +34.00
14 1  AAA KANAMATAZ FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:59.91 +36.64
15 7 AZZIOAA MENEZHX KQN/OZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 5:03.64 +40.37
16 15 EAANAAA AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 5:05.46 +42.19
17 6 OMAO. ANAZITAZIOY MANATIQTHXZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 5:08.72 +45.45
18 12 ART OF SPEED MAMNAXPIZTOMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 5:08.96 +45.69
19 17 NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAZ RENAULT CLIO N/3 5:36.08  +1:12.81
22 ekKuvrioavteg
OMAAA EE
1 77 AZMA. KYPKOZ AEQNIAAZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH E/E12T 4:11.38
2 76 START LINE HAIONOYAOZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 4:14.97 +3.59
3 73 AZZI.OAA KEXAFIAZ MNQProxz FORD ESCORT WRC E/E12T 4:21.90 +10.52
4 72 AXMA. EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 4:26.01 +14.63
5 57 AAA. APBANITAKHZ PENOX SUZUKI SWIFT E/EQ 4:28.43 +17.05
6 63 AZI.0AA MOAITHZ rIQProz CITROEN AX MAXI EVO 2 E/E10 4:29.22 +17.84
7 71 AZZIOAA TPOBAZ AIONYZIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 4:30.87 +19.49
8 66 O.M.A.G. WIAIQTHZ KQN/NOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 4:35.57 +24.19
9 70  AAMA 4X4 NAYMAIOY KAAKOYNOZ BAZIAEIOXZ BMW M3 E/E12 4:36.26 +24.88
10 74 AXZXIOAA. KEXATIAZ ANAPEAX FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 4:36.49 +25.11
11 61 AA. TPINOAHZ XAZAMHZ TPYOQONAZ CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 4:36.60 +25.22
12 75 STARTLINE POYZTEMHZ AAEZANAPOZ FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 4:37.74 +26.36
13 65 STARTLINE MAYPOMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOX OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 4:43.57 +32.19
14 67 AAA. NTO®HZ KQN/NOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/E1 4:45.06 +33.68
15 64 AAA KANAMATAZ KOYPNIATHZ ©6ANAZHXZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 4:45.77 +34.39
16 62 E.AMA. KYMHZ AOYKAZ AHMHTPIOZ CITROEN AX E/E10 4:50.85 +39.47
17 59 START LINE NTEKAZ riQProxz PEUGEOT 205 GTI E/E10 4:56.34 +44.96
18 69 START LINE ZKOPAHZ AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA B E/EN 4:58.22 +46.84
21 ekkivrioavteg
OMAAA A €wq 2 Altpa
1 41  AATPINOAHZ BOPFIAZ ZMYPOX PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 4:33.54
2 45 AZ.MA. ANAAIQTHEZ FIQProz RENAULT CLIO SPORT A7 4:34.45 +0.91
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26/06/2015 - 11:30

©€on No

42 AIZO0AA.
33 START LINE

47 START LINE
46 START LINE

00 NO U1 W

9 44 AANE-Z=.

10 35 AAA

11 43 AZIO0AA
12 28 AZXOAA.
13 27 AZZIO0AA

ZUMHETEXWV

37 ANAA KANAMATAZ

38 AAA KANAMATAX

Aywvi{épevog Autokivnto
MNANAXPHZITOZ KQZTAZ CITROEN SAXO VTS
MOYZTAKAZ API'YPHZ CHEVROLET AVEO

APAKOMOYAOZ NANNHZ
®QTEINEAHZ MNANNHZ
KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA
'KANEAAOZ!

ZENOKQZTAZ rQProz
MMATZANOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MNAMAXPONOMOYAOZ NIKOZ
KQNZTANTINOY ZTEAIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY EYOYMIOZ

PEUGEOT 106 S/16
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
VW GOLF GTI
PEUGEOT 106 S/16
PEUGEOT 106 KITCAR
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

PEUGEOT RALLYE

14 34 AZ>OAA.

15 30 AZZO0AA

16 32 AAMA AIFIOY
17 31 STARTLINE

18 29 AO.0.

ATZEMHZ XPHZTOZ
KOYPTIAQY BAZQ

ZMHAIQTOMNOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ

WYAAAKHZ INANNHZ
EZAPXOZ AHMHTPHZ

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
TOYOTA YARIS

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 KIT CAR

19 40 EAETA.

20 48 AANA

21 26 AZMA.
24 ekkvrioavteg

19 START LINE
18 AXZ.O0AA
10 A.A.BOAOY
2 START LINE
3 STARTLINE
AXX.O0AA
START LINE
A.O.IM.

AXX.OAA
N.A.BONOY

— = = Vo NO U~ WN —
N — O
o™ uo

7 AZIXOAA.
15 EANADA
6 OMAOG.

[0, BN SOV

1 AAA KANAMATAZ

12 ART OF SPEED

KOTOYMNAZ AXINAEAZ
FIANNOIMOYAOZ HAIAZ
BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ

HYUNDAI ACCENT
RENAULT CLIO 3RS

FIAT CINQUECENTO

OMAAA N €wg 2 Aitpa

NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC
KAPA©ANAZHZ KQN/NOZ OPEL ASTRA 2000
BAAXOZ AMOZTOAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
TAZIOMNMOYAOZ MNMAPIZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
ANAZTAZONOYAOZ MIXAAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
FIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
NTEKAZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS
AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
MAYPOEIAAKOZ NANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
BAAXOZ XPHZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
FEQPIAKOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
NMENEZHZ KON/OZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS
ANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16
NANAXPIZTONOYAOZ BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16

(e}

17

18 ekkivrioavTeg

57
63
66
61
65
67
64
62
59

ANA.

AXX.O0AA
O.M.A.G.

A.A. TPINMOAHZ
START LINE

ANA.

ANA. KAANAAMATAZ
E.AM.A. KYMHZ
START LINE

NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAZ

RENAULT CLIO

OMAAA EE €wq 2 Aitpa

APBANITAKHZ PENOZ
MOAITHZ rQProz
WIAIQTHZ KQN/NOZ
XAZATMHZ TPYOQONAZ

MAYPOMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOZ

NTO®HZ KQN/NOZ

KOYPNIATHZ ©ANAZHZ

SUZUKI SWIFT

CITROEN AX MAXI EVO 2

FORD ESCORT MKII
CITROEN AX MAXI

OPEL KADETT GTE
FORD ESCORT MKII

FORD ESCORT MKII

— OO0 N UIDA WN —

0 69 STARTLINE
13 exkkivijoavreg

1 89 AXIO0AA
2 92 AXIOAA

3 110 AANA KAAAMATAZX

4 ekkivrioavreg

21 EAETA.

82 AXIO0AA

A wWwN =

5 ekKkLvrioavTeg

85 AZXI.O0AA
90 START LINE
88 AIMA.

83 START LINE
7 EKKLVIIOQVTEG

A wWw N —

33 STARTLINE
35 AAA.
28 AZI.0AA

w N

www .agonistiko.gr

80 A.A.BEPOIAZ

78 ANA. KANAMATAX

AOYKAZ AHMHTPIOZ CITROEN AX
NTEKAZ riQProz PEUGEOT 205 GTI
ZKOPAHZ AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA B

FORMULA SALOON

ZTAMEAOZ ZTAYPOZ VW SCIROCCO
KAMMAZ EMMANOYHA TOYOTA MR2
ZMYPOMOYAOZ ZQTHPHZ BMW E 30 M3

FORMULA SALOON (Turbo)

FOPITZAZ NMOZEIAQNAZ MITSUBISHI EVO X
AAZAPIAHZ KON/NOZ MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO VIl
NEPATINOZ NIKOZ FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH
KQNZTANTAKOIMOYAOZ MNQProz  MITSUBISHI EVO VIII

FORMULA SALOON (Turbo) 2
KYTMPAIOZ FrEPAZIMOZ FORD FOCUS RS

TZOYKAAAZ AIONYZIOZ TOYOTA COROLLA
APAKAZ 'PHIFOPHZ TOYOTA STARLET
AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA B

KAdon A/5 E/A5

MOYZTAKAZ APIYPHZ CHEVROLET AVEO
MMATZANOZ BAZIAEIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
KQNZTANTINOY ZTEAIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

£z F v xoy &2 47 i

el 2
O/K

Al6
A/l5
E/A6
AIT
E/A7
E/A6
AIT
E/A5
Al6
E/A5
E/A5
E/A5
E/A5
E/A5
E/A5
E/A5
E/A6
AIT
E/A5

N/3
E/N3
E/N2
E/N2
E/N2
E/N2

N/2
E/N2
E/N2
E/N2
E/N2
E/N2

N/2
E/N2
E/N2

N/3

E/EQ
E/E10
E/EN
E/E10
E/EN
E/EN
E/EN
E/E10
E/E10
E/EN

F/SA
FISA
F/SA

F/ST
F/ST
F/ST
F/ST

F/ST2
F/ST2
F/ST2
F/ST2

A/l5
E/A5
E/A5

Xpévog
4:35.50
4:37.96
4:42.51
4:42.86
4:44.96
4:48.43
4:53.91
4:55.93
4:59.38
5:07.21
5:12.94
5:24.46
5:24.75
5:29.64
5:31.97
5:32.44
6:07.89
6:11.56
6:17.66

4:45.76
4:48.15
4:48.18
4:51.46
4:52.53
4:54.20
4:55.38
4:55.67
4:56.26
4:57.27
4:59.91
5:03.64
5:05.46
5:08.72
5:08.96
5:36.08

4:28.43
4:29.22
4:35.57
4:36.60
4:43.57
4:45.06
4:45.77
4:50.85
4:56.34
4:58.22

2:10.53
2:16.12
2:16.66

4:49.31
4:54.63
4:57.00
5:57.65

2:21.42
2:32.49
2:39.29
2:48.14

4:37.96
4:55.93
5:07.21

Awagpopéqg
+1.96
+4.42
+8.97
+9.32

+11.42
+14.89
+20.37
+22.39
+25.84
+33.67
+39.40
+50.92
+51.21
+56.10
+58.43
+58.90
+1:34.35
+1:38.02
+1:44.12

+2.39
+2.42
+5.70
+6.77
+8.44
+9.62
+9.91
+10.50
+11.51
+14.15
+17.88
+19.70
+22.96
+23.20
+50.32

+0.79
+7.14
+8.17
+15.14
+16.63
+17.34
+22.42

+27.91
+29.79

+5.59
+6.13

+5.32
+7.69
+1:08.34

+11.07
+17.87
+26.72

+17.97
+29.25
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AZIMA * 1n MpwTtabAnupatikni Avdpaon 2015 Pitowva * 22.3.2015

Opiotiki Katdtagn katd Oudadeg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg

26/06/2015 - 11:30 Yeh. 3
\es’or{ No \ ZUPPETEXWV \ Aywvi{épevog \ Autokivnto O/K Xpévog | Aiapopéq
4 27 AXLXIOAA. XPIZTOAOYAQY EYOYMIOZ PEUGEOT RALLYE E/A5 5:12.94 +34.98
5 34 AZZIOAA ATZEMHZ XPHZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 5:24.46 +46.50
6 30 AZXOAA KOYPTIAQY BAZQ TOYOTA YARIS E/A5 5:24.75 +46.79
7 32 AAMA.AIOY ZMHAIQTOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 5:29.64 +51.68
8 31 START LINE WYAAAKHZ NANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 5:31.97 +54.01
9 29 A.0.0. E=APXOXZ AHMHTPHZ PEUGEOT 106 KIT CAR E/A5 5:32.44 +54.48
10 26 AXZMA. BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ FIAT CINQUECENTO E/A5 6:17.66  +1:39.70
11 ekkivrioavreg
KAdon A/6 E/A6
1 41  AATPINOAHZ BOPrIAZ ZMYPOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 4:33.54
2 42 AXZXZOAA. NMANAXPHZITOZ KQXTAZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 4:35.50 +1.96
3 37 ANAA KANAMATAZ APAKOIMOYAOZ NANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 4:42.51 +8.97
4 38 AAA KANAMATAZ 'KANEAAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 4:48.43 +14.89
5 43 AZIOAA. NANAXPONOMOYAOZ NIKOZ PEUGEOT 206 Al6 4:59.38 +25.84
6 40 EAETA. KOTOYMIMAZ AXIAAEAZ HYUNDAI ACCENT E/A6 6:07.89 +1:34.35
7 EKKLVIIOQVTEG
KAdon A/7 E/A7
1 45 AZMA. ANAAIQTHZ IMNQProz RENAULT CLIO SPORT AIT 4:34.45
2 47 START LINE OQTEINEAHZ FANNHZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R A7 4:42.86 +8.41
3 46 START LINE KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF GTI E/A7 4:44.96 +10.51
4 44 ANE.E= =ZENOKQZTAZ riQProz PEUGEOT 106 KITCAR A7 4:53.91 +19.46
5 48 AAA FIANNOMOYAOZ HAIAZ RENAULT CLIO 3RS AI7 6:11.56  +1:37.11
6 eKkkivijoavTeg
KAdon A/8 E/A8
1 55 AZIMA. EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT WRC E/A8 4:22.06
2 51 AOK. MITZAKHZ MANQAHZ HUYNDAI WRC A/8 4:35.15 +13.09
3 50 STARTLINE MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 4:46.54 +24.48
4 52 AAM.A.AIFIOY KAAAITZIAN IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH E/A8 5:13.98 +51.92
5 ekKkivrioavTeg
KAdon N/2 E/N2
1 10 A.ABOAOY BAAXOZ ANOZTOAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:48.18
2 2 START LINE TAZIOMOYAOZ NAPIZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:51.46 +3.28
3 3 STARTLINE ANAZTAZOMOYAOZ MIXAAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:52.53 +4.35
4 9 AXILXIOAA FIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:54.20 +6.02
5 5 STARTLINE NTEKAZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 4:55.38 +7.20
6 8 AO.N AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:55.67 +7.49
7 16 AZIOAA. MAYPOEIAAKOZ MNANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/N2 4:56.26 +8.08
8 11 A.A.BOAOY BAAXOZ XPHZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:57.27 +9.09
9 1 AAA. KANAMATAZ FEQPFAKOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 4:59.91 +11.73
10 7 AXXIOAA. MENEZHZ KQN/OZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 5:03.64 +15.46
11 15 EAAAAA AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 5:05.46 +17.28
12 6 O.MA.GC. ANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 5:08.72 +20.54
13 12 ART OF SPEED NANAXPIZTOMNOYAOZ BAZINAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 5:08.96 +20.78
15 ekkivrjoavreg
KAdon N/3 E/N3
1 19 START LINE NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 4:45.76
2 18 AXZXIOAA. KAPA©OANAZHZ KQN/NOZ OPEL ASTRA 2000 E/N3 4:48.15 +2.39
3 17 NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAZ RENAULT CLIO N/3 5:36.08 +50.32
3 ekkLvrjoavreg
KAdon N/4 E/N4
1 24 AZMA. KYPKOZ NMANATIIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 4:23.27
2 20 AZMA. TZAMMAZHZ AIAMANTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO X N/4 4:29.39 +6.12
3 25 AZZI.0AA MOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHZ SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 4:43.27 +20.00
4 ekkivrioavreg
KAdon E/E9 (Aev nmpoopeTpd)
1 57 AAA. APBANITAKHZ PENOZ SUZUKI SWIFT E/E9 4:28.43
2 eKKIVIioavTeg
KAdon E/E10
1 63 AZIOAA. MOAITHZ IMQProz CITROEN AX MAXI EVO 2 E/E10 4:29.22
2 61 A.A. TPINOAHZ XAZAMHZ TPYOQONAZ CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 4:36.60 +7.38
3 62 E.AMA. KYMHZ AOYKAZ AHMHTPIOZ CITROEN AX E/E10 4:50.85 +21.63
4 59 START LINE NTEKAZ IQProz PEUGEOT 205 GTI E/E10 4:56.34 +27.12
5 ekKkLvrioavTeg
KAdon E/EN
1 66 O.M.A.0. WIAIQTHZ KQN/NOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 4:35.57
2 65 START LINE MAYPOMNOYAHZ ©EOAQPOZ OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 4:43.57 +8.00
3 67 AAA. NTO®HZ KQN/NOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 4:45.06 +9.49
4 64 AANA KANAMATAZ KOYPNIATHZ ©ANAZHZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 4:45.77 +10.20
5 69 START LINE ZKOPAHZ AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA B E/EN 4:58.22 +22.65
6 eKkkLvijoavTeg
KAdon E/E12
1 72 AZMA. EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 4:26.01
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AZIMA * 1n MpwTtabAnupatikni Avdpaon 2015 Pitowva * 22.3.2015

Opiotiki Katdtagn katd Oudadeg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg

26/06/2015 - 11:30 el 4

(€] 'cni No \ ZUPPETEXWV \ Aywvi{épevog \ Autokivnto O/K Xpévog | Aiagopéq
2 71 AXLXOAA. TPOBAZ AIONYZIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 4:30.87 +4.86
3 70  AAMA 4X4 NAYTIAIOY KAAKOYNOZ BAZIAEIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 4:36.26 +10.25
4 74 AXLXOAA. KEXATIAZ ANAPEAX FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 4:36.49 +10.48
5 75 STARTLINE POYZTEMHZ AAEZANAPOZ FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 4:37.74 +11.73

5 ekKkivrioavTeg

KATHIOPIEZ 1,2,3,4

1 97 EAAAAA. KATZAPOZ lNQProz FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 4:52.14
2 98 EAAAAA. MAPAZAHZ AMOZTOAOZ FORD ESCORT MK | 2/C3 4:55.19 +3.05
3 100 A A.TPINOAHZ KAPPAZ N'EQPIIOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 4:55.19 +3.05
4 103 EAAAAA. FEQPIFOYAAZ EYAITTEAOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 5:00.39 +8.25
5 95 AZZ.O0AA TZANENAZ KQON/NOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 5:04.91 +12.77
6 99 EAAAAA. ZTAYPINOZ MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 2/C3 5:06.02 +13.88
7 101 AXMA. ZTADPYAONMATHZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 5:16.54 +24.40
8 102 START LINE MIXOZ EAEYOEPIOZ OPEL KADETT GTE 3/D3 5:17.18 +25.04
9 94 EAAAADA. OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 5:17.57 +25.43
10 109 EAAAAA. KYPIAKOZ IQANNHZ BMW 2002 ti 3/GR5 5:24.16 +32.02
11 108 AA.TPIMOAHZ KAMOYPEAAKOZ KQN/NOZ BMW E 21 3/GR5 5:32.55 +40.41
12 93 AXZMA. KO®INAZ KQN/NOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 5:35.36 +43.22
13 106 AX>O0AA. ZIAGAPIKAZ AAEZANAPOX TOYOTA STARLET KP 60 3/D1 5:57.83  +1:05.69

15 ekkivrjoavreg

KATHIOPIA 1+2

1 97 EAAAAA. KATZAPOZ lNQProz FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 4:52.14
2 98 EAAAAA. MAPAZAHZ AMOZTOAOZ FORD ESCORT MK | 2/C3 4:55.19 +3.05
3 100 A A.TPINOAHZ KAPPAZ N'EQPIIOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 4:55.19 +3.05
4 95 AXZXIOAA. TZAMNENAZ KQON/NOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 5:04.91 +12.77
5 99 EAAAAA. ZTAYPINOZ MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 2/C3 5:06.02 +13.88
6 101 AX.MA. ZTADPYAONMATHZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 5:16.54 +24.40
7 93 AIZMA. KOO®INAZ KQN/NOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 5:35.36 +43.22

8 ekKkivrioavTeg

KATHIOPIA 3

1 103 EAAAAA. FEQPIFOYAAZ EYAITEAOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 5:00.39
2 102 START LINE MIXOZ EAEYOEPIOZ OPEL KADETT GTE 3/D3 5:17.18 +16.79
3 94 EAAAALA. OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 5:17.57 +17.18
4 109 EAAAAA. KYPIAKOZ IQANNHZ BMW 2002 ti 3/GR5 5:24.16 +23.77
5 108 A A.TPIMOAHZ KAMOYPEAAKOZ KQN/NOZ BMW E 21 3/GR5 5:32.55 +32.16
6 106 AX.X.0.AA. ZIAGAPIKAZ AAEZANAPOX TOYOTA STARLET KP 60 3/D1 5:57.83 +57.44

7 EKKLVIIOQVTEG

KAdon lotopikwyv €wg 1600cc

1 94 EAAAALA. OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 5:17.57
2 106 AX.X.0.AA. ZIAGAPIKAZ AAEZANAPOX TOYOTA STARLET KP 60 3/D1 5:57.83 +40.26

3 ekkLvrioavreg

KAdon lotopwkwyv 2000cc

1 97 EAAAAA. KATZAPOZ lNQProz FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 4:52.14
2 98 EAAAAA. MAPAZAHZ AMMOZTOAOZ FORD ESCORT MK | 2/C3 4:55.19 +3.05
3 100 A A.TPINOAHZ KAPPAZ N'EQPTIOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 4:55.19 +3.05
4 103 EAAAAA. FEQPIFOYAAZ EYAITTEAOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 5:00.39 +8.25
5 95 AZZI.OAA TZANENAZ KQON/NOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 5:04.91 +12.77
6 99 EAAAAA. ZTAYPINOZ MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 2/C3 5:06.02 +13.88
7 101 AXMA. ZTADPYAONMATHZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 5:16.54 +24.40
8 102 START LINE MIXOZ EAEYOEPIOZ OPEL KADETT GTE 3/D3 5:17.18 +25.04
9 93 AIZMA. KOO®INAZ KQN/NOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 5:35.36 +43.22

9 ekkivijoavreg

KAdon 3/GR5 (Aev mpoopetpd)

1 109 EAAAAA. KYPIAKOZ IQANNHZ BMW 2002 ti 3/GR5 5:24.16
2 108 A.A.TPINMOAHZ KAMOYPEAAKOZ KQN/NOZ BMW E 21 3/GR5 5:32.55 +8.39

2 eKKIVIioavTeg
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AZIMA * 1n NpwtabAnuatiki Avdpaon 2015 Pitowva * 22.3.2015

ig“m_.; ZKEAOZ AFQNA A
22/03/2015 - 14:09 Zeh. 1

No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Split2  Net Xpévog Net Km/h
1| 1 | rEQPrAKOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 59.07 1:36.71  37.64 | 2:30.80 54.09 | 85.94
2 2 TAZIOMOYAOZ NAPIZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 57.94 1:33.41 3547 | 2:26.20 52.79 | 88.65
3 | 3 | ANAZTAZOMOYAOZ MIXAAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 58.77 1:33.91 35.14 | 2:26.60 52.69 | 88.40
4 | 4 | XATZHATTEAAKHZ AITEAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 59.62 1:37.15  37.53 | 2:31.49  54.34 | 8555
5 5 | NTEKAZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 58.66 1:34.90 36.24 | 2:28.43 53.53 | 87.31
6 | 6 | ANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 1:00.81 | 1:39.70 38.89 | 2:39.14  59.44 | 81.44
7 7 | NENEZHZ KQN/OZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 58.65 1:34.75 36.10 | 2:28.57 53.82 | 87.23
8 | 8 | AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 57.73 1:33.81  36.08 | 2:26.97 53.16 | 88.18
9 | 9 | ITANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 59.11 1:35.08 3597 | 2:28.04 52.96 | 87.54
10 | 10 | BAAXOZ AMNOZTOAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 56.90 | 1:32.08 35.18 | 2:23.87 5179 | 90.08
11 | 11 | BAAXOZ XPHZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 58.58 1:34.68 36.10 | 2:28.46 53.78 | 87.30
12 | 12 | MAMAXPIZTOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 1:00.42 | 1:37.40 36.98 | 2:32.53 55.13 | 84.97
13 | 14 | MOAATZIAHZ AHMHTPHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 56.33 1:30.86 34.53 | 2:22.74  51.88 | 90.79
14 | 15 | AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 59.87 1:37.23  37.36 | 2:31.10 53.87 | 85.77
15| 16 | MAYPOEIAAKOZ MNANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/N2 58.28 1:34.69 36.41 | 2:28.10 53.41 | 87.51
16 | 17 | NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAZX RENAULT CLIO N/3 1:04.47 | 1:47.74 4327 | 2:50.32 1:02.58 | 76.09
17 | 18 | KAPAGANAZIHZ KQN/NOX OPEL ASTRA 2000 E/N3 57.35 1:31.92 3457 | 2:23.47 51.55 | 90.33
18 | 19 | NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 55.79 1:30.35 3456 | 2:22.23 51.88 | 91.12
19 | 20 | TZAMMAZHZ AIAMANTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO X N/4 53.50 1:26.11 32.61 | 2:16.26 50.15 | 95.11
20 | 21 | FOPITZAZ MOZEIAQNAZ MITSUBISHI EVO X F/ST 53.22 1:26.52  33.30 | 2:16.38 49.86 | 95.03
21| 22 | BIAOYPHZ ANOZTOAHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 53.03 1:29.75 36.72 | 2:56.72 1:26.97 | 73.34
22 | 24 | KYPKOZ MANATIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 51.47 1:2319 3172 | 2:11.35 48.16 | 98.67
23 | 25 | MOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHZ SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 55.74 1:30.69 34.95 | 2:21.72 51.03 | 91.45
24 | 26 | BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ FIAT CINQUECENTO E/A5 1:12.26 | 2:00.08 47.82 | 3:10.31 1:10.23  §8.10
25| 27 | XPIZTOAOYAOY EYOYMIOZ PEUGEOT RALLYE E/A5 1:01.89 | 1:39.77 37.88 | 2:36.59 56.82 | 82.76
26 | 28 | KONITANTINOY ZTEAIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/AS 59.60 | 1:37.15 3755 | 2:33.37 56.22 | 84.50
27 | 29 | EEAPXOX AHMHTPHZ PEUGEOT 106 KIT CAR E/AS 1:04.29 | 1:46.13 41.84 | 2:47.26 1:01.13 | 77.48
28 | 30 | KOYPTIAQY BAZQ TOYOTA YARIS E/AS 1:04.05 | 1:44.77 40.72 | 2:44.65 59.88 | 78.71
29 | 31 | WYAAAKHZ MNANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 1:04.10 | 1:46.30 42.20 | 2:46.72 1:00.42 | 77.74
30 | 32 | ZMHAIQTOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/AS 1:02.21 | 1:40.03 37.82 | 2:36.57  56.54 | 8277
31| 33 | MOYZTAKAZ APIYPHZ CHEVROLET AVEO A/5 54.71 1:28.14 33.43 | 2:18.21 50.07 | 93.77
32 | 34 | ATZEMHZ XPHEZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/AS 1:01.98 | 1:40.183 38.15 | 2:37.60 57.47 | 82.23
33| 35 | MMATZANOZ BAZIAEIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 57.55 1:32.98 3543 | 2:26.57 53.59 | 88.42
34 | 37 | APAKOMOYAOZ INANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 54.76 1:29.56  34.80 | 2:20.62 51.06 | 92.16
35 | 38 | 'KANEAAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 54.06 1:28.16  34.10 | 2:24.52 56.36 | 89.68
36 | 39 | ZAPPHZ BIKTQP CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 57.41 1:33.36 35.95 | 2:26.88 53.52 | 88.24
37 | 40 | KOTOYMIAZ AXIAAEAZ HYUNDAI ACCENT E/A6 1:08.19 | 1:51.99 43.80 | 2:53.98 1:01.99 | 74.49
38 | 41 | BOPIIAZ ZNYPOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 52.44 1:24.84 3240 | 2:16.12 51.28 | 95.21
39 | 42 | MANAXPHITOZ KQZTAZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A/6 53.68 1:26.34 32.66 | 2:16.65 50.31 | 94.84
40 | 43 | NANAXPONOIMOYAOZX NIKOX PEUGEOT 206 A/6 58.39 1:34.44  36.05 | 2:28.40 53.96 | 87.33
41 | 44 | ZENOKQZITAZ MNQProxz PEUGEOT 106 KITCAR AlT7 56.87 1:32.54 3567 | 2:26.40 53.86 | 88.52
42 | 45 | ANAAIQTHE MQProz RENAULT CLIO SPORT AT 54.20 1:26.87 32.67 | 2:17.03 50.16 | 94.58
43 | 46 | KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF GTI E/AT7 54.82 | 1:28.94 34.12 | 2:19.94  51.00 | 92.61
44 | 47 | OQTEINEAHZ IANNHZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R A7 55.75 1:29.53  33.78 | 2:21.26 51.73 | 91.75
45 | 48 | IANNOMOYAOZ HAIAZ RENAULT CLIO 3RS A7 1:10.19 | 1:54.69 4450 | 2:58.89 1:04.20 | 72.45
46 | 49 | MAYPOEIAAKOZX ZNYPOX RENAULT CLIO 3RS AT 55.31 1:29.04  33.73 | 2:22.56 53.52 | 90.91
47 | 50 | MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOZ MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 55.00 | 1:3041 3541 | 2:23.12 5271 | 90.55
48 | 51 | NITZAKHZ MANQAHZ HUYNDAI WRC A/8 53.66 1:27.12 33.46 | 2:17.86 50.74 | 94.01
49 | 52 | KAAAITZIAN IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH E/A8 59.80 1:37.48 37.68 | 2:36.29 58.81 | 82.92
50 | 54 | AIQPHZ NANATIQTHZ FORD ESCORT WRC E/A8 51.98 1:26.40  34.42 | 2:19.46 53.06 | 92.93
51| 55 | EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT WRC E/A8 50.40 1:21.01 30.61 | 2:10.14 49.13 | 99.59
52 | 56 | MAPAZKEYAZ MIXAAHZ SUZUKI SWIFT E/E9 58.00 1:33.18 35.18 | 2:26.44  53.26 | 88.50
53 | 57 | APBANITAKHZ PENOZ SUZUKI SWIFT E/E9 52.78 1:25.00 32.22 | 2:14.89 49.89 | 96.08
54 | 59 | NTEKAZ lMNQProx PEUGEOT 205 GTI E/E10 58.13 1:33.86 35.73 | 2:28.28 54.42 | 87.40
55| 60 | EYAAIFTAPAAKHZ BAITEAHZ CITROEN AX GTI E/E10 1:06.01 | 1:42.80 36.79 | 2:37.84 55.04 | 82.11
56 | 61 | XAZAMHZ TPYOQNAZ CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 53.99 1:27.33  33.34 | 2:17.15 49.82 | 94.50
57 | 62 | AOYKAZ AHMHTPIOZ CITROEN AX E/E10 57.17 1:33.40 36.23 | 2:26.12 52.72 | 88.69
58 | 63 | MOAITHZ MNQProx CITROEN AX MAXI EVO 2 E/E10 52.26 | 1:2518 3292 | 2:14.96  49.78 | 96.03
59 | 64 | KOYPNIATHZ ©ANAZHZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/ENM 54.90 1:29.87  34.97 | 2:23.50 53.63 | 90.31
60 | 65 | MAYPOIMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOX OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 55.03 1:29.23  34.20 | 2:20.83 51.60 | 92.03
61| 66 | WIAIQTHZ KQN/NOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/ENM 53.22 1:25.98 32.76 | 2:16.86 50.88 | 94.70
62 | 67 | NTO®HZ KQON/NOXZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 56.17 1:30.19 34.02 | 2:22.66 52.47 | 90.85
63 | 69 | ZKOPAHZ AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA B E/ENM 58.60 1:34.78  36.18 | 2:28.90 54.12 | 87.04
64 | 70 | KAAKOYNOZ BAZIAEIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 55.47 1:28.54 33.07 | 2:19.29 50.75 | 93.04
65| 71 TPOBAZ AIONYEIOE BMW M3 E/E12 53.37 1:25.68 32.31 2:15.48 49.80 | 95.66
66 | 72 | EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 51.99 1:23.89 31.90 | 2:13.61 49.72 | 97.00
67 | 73 | KEXATIAZ MQProz FORD ESCORT WRC E/E12T 52.18 1:22.92 30.74 | 2:11.44 4852 | 98.60
68 | 74 | KEXATIAZ ANAPEAZ FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 53.49 1:27.68  34.19 | 2:18.76 51.08 | 93.40
69 | 75 | POYZTEMHZ AAESANAPOX FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 53.44 1:26.32 32.88 | 2:20.42 54.10 | 92.29
70 | 76 | HAIOMOYAOZ MAPIOXZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 49.93 1:20.45  30.52 | 2:07.56 47.11 101.60
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AZIMA * 1n NpwtabAnuatiki Avdpaon 2015 Pitowva * 22.3.2015
ZKEAOZ AFQNA A

22/03/2015 - 14:09 Teh. 2

No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Split2  Net Xpévog Net Km/h

71| 77 | KYPKOZ AEQNIAAZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH E/E12T 48.69 1:18.93 30.24 | 2:05.74 46.81 103.07
72 | 78 | KQNZTANTAKOIMNOYAOZ lQProx MITSUBISHI EVO VIl F/ST 53.44 1:26.86 3342 | 2:17.32  50.46 | 94.38
73| 80 | AAZAPIAHZ KQN/NOZ MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO VIII FIST 50.15 1:21.51 31.36 | 2:12.44 50.93 | 97.86
74 | 81 | ATZEMHZ BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 INTEGRALE FIST 56.15 1:30.94 3479 | 2:23.75 52.81 | 90.16
75 | 82 | MEPATINOZ NIKOX FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH FIST 49.67 1:20.58  30.91 | 2:07.27  46.69 101.83
76 | 83 | AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA B F/ST2 1:05.94 | 1:4580 39.86 | 2:48.14 1:02.34 | 77,08
77 | 84 | ESTPOYZOMNOYAOE OMHPOL RENAULT 5 GT FIsT2 58.81 1:37.39 3858 | 2:34.78  57.39 | 83.73
78 | 85 | KYMNPAIOZ MEPAZIMOX FORD FOCUS RS FIST2 56.31 1:30.84 3453 | 2:21.42 50.58 | 91.64
79 | 87 | NAMANAZIXOZ ©OQMAZ NISSAN SILVIA F/ST2 53.97 1:27.40  33.43 | 2:18.00 50.60 | 93.91
80 | 88 | APAKAZ I'PHIOPHZ TOYOTA STARLET FIST2 1:02.05 | 1:41.07 39.02 | 2:39.29 58.22 | 81.36
81| 89 | =TAMEAOZ ITAYPOZ VW SCIROCCO F/SA 51.29 1:22.40 31.11 | 2:10.53 48.13 | 99.29
82 | 90 | TEOYKAAAZ AIONYZIOX TOYOTA COROLLA FIST2 59.17 1:36.43 37.26 | 2:32.49 56.06 | 84.99
83 | 91 MOZOTIAHZ AAEZANAPOX BMW M3 E30 FISA 57.24 1:33.22 35.98 2:27.51 54.29 87.86
84 | 92 | KAMIMAZ EMMANOYHA TOYOTA MR2 F/SA 54.69 1:27.00 3231 | 2:16.12 49.12 | 9521
85| 93 KOO®INAZ KON/NOXZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 1:01.80 1:42.83 41.03 2:43.71 1:00.88 | 79.16
86 | 94 | OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 59.66 | 1:38.89 39.23 | 2:36.41 57.52 | 82.86
87 | 95 | TZAMENAZ KQN/NOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 1:00.62 | 1:38.16 37.54 | 2:32.29 54.13 | 85.10
88 97 | KATZAPOZ IQProx FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 54.04 | 1:28.26  34.22 | 2:32.25 1:03.99 8512
89 | 98 | MAPAZAHZ ANOZTOAOZ FORD ESCORT MK | 2/C3 57.65 1:33.46 35.81 | 2:26.78 53.32 | 88.30
90 | 99 | ZTAYPINOX MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 2/C3 59.71 1:35.82  36.11 | 2:31.17 55.35 | 85.73
91 | 100 | KAPPAZ MEQPTIOZ BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 58.18 1:33.06  34.88 | 2:27.42  54.36 | 87.91
92 | 101 | ZTA®YAONATHZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 58.07 1:36.95 38.88 | 2:34.45  57.50 | 83.91
93 | 102 | MIXOZ EAEY©EPIOZ OPEL KADETT GTE 3/D3 58.87 1:37.10  38.23 | 2:34.65 57.55 | 83.80
94 | 103 | FEQPIFOYAAZ EYAITEAOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 55.76 1:30.17  34.41 | 2:22.27 5210 | 91.09
95 | 106 | ZIAGAPIKAZ AAEZANAPOX TOYOTA STARLET KP 60 3/D1 1:07.07 | 1:49.99 4292 | 2:51.20 1.01.21  75.70
96 | 108 | KAMOYPEAAKOZ KQN/NOX BMW E 21 3/GR5 1:01.29 | 1:3891 37.62 | 2:37.14 58.23 | 82.47
97 | 109 | KYPIAKOZ IQANNHZ BMW 2002 ti 3/GR5 1:00.10 | 1:38.12 38.02 | 2:34.98 56.86 | 83.62
98 | 110 | ZMYPOMOYAOZ ZQTHPHZ BMW E 30 M3 F/SA 54.60 1:26.87 3227 | 2:16.66  49.79 | 94.83
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AZIMA * 1n NpwtabAnuatiki Avdpaon 2015 Pitowva * 22.3.2015

ZKEAOZ ATONA B

22/03/2015 - 17:19 Zeh. 1

No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Split2  Net Xpévog Net Km/h
1 1 | TEQPFAKOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 58.83 1:3458 35.75 | 2:29.11 54.53 | 86.92
2 | 2 | TAZIONOYAOZ MAPIZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 57.43 1:32.72 3529 | 2:25.26 52.54 | 89.22
3 | 3 | ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ MIXAAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 58.45 1:33.39 3494 | 2:2503 52.54 | 88.81
4 | 4 | XATZHATTEAAKHZ ATTEAOXZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 1:00.18 | 1:36.78  36.60
5 5 | NTEKAZ KONZTANTINOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 58.20 1:33.90 3570 | 2:26.95 53.05 | 88.19
6 | 6 | ANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 58.61 | 1:3558 36.97 | 2:29.58  54.00 | 86.64
7 7 | NENEZHZ KQN/OZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 1:03.84 | 1:40.15 36.31 | 2:35.07 54.92 | 83.58
8 | 8 | AEKHZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 59.08 1:35.23  36.15 | 2:28.70 53.47 | 87.16
9 | 9 | ITANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 57.95 1:33.38 3543 | 2:26.16 52.78 | 88.67
10 | 10 | BAAXOZ AMOZTOAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 57.02 | 1:3212 3510 | 2:24.31 5219  89.81
11 | 11 | BAAXOZ XPHZTOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 59.59 1:35.66  36.07 | 2:28.81 53.15 | 87.09
12 | 12 | NANAXPIZTOMOYAOX BAZIAHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/N2 1:03.39 | 1:40.82 37.43 | 2:36.43 5561 | 82.85
13 | 15 | AEAATPAMMATIKA MANATIQTA CITROEN SAXO VTS N/2 59.27 1:37.00 37.73 | 2:34.36 57.36 | 83.96
14 | 16 | MAYPOEIAAKOZ MNANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/N2 58.48 1:34.42 3594 | 2:28.16 53.74 | 87.47
15 | 17 | NTOYZIAZ ANAPEAZ RENAULT CLIO N/3 1:02.98 | 1:44.87 41.89 | 2:4576 1:00.89 | 78.19
16 | 18 | KAPAGANAZHZ KQN/NOZ OPEL ASTRA 2000 E/N3 56.58 1:30.69 34.11 | 2:24.68 53.99 | 89.58
17 | 19 | NTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 206 RC N/3 56.37 1:30.90 34.53 | 2:23.53 52.63 | 90.29
18 | 20 | TZAMMNMAZHZ AIAMANTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO X N/4 51.57 1:23.98 3241 | 2:13.13 49.15 | 97.35
19 | 21 | rOPITZAZ NOZEIAQNAZ MITSUBISHI EVO X F/ST 54.25 1:31.16 36.91 | 2:32.93 1:01.77 | 84.74
20 | 24 | KYPKOZ MANATIQTHZ MITSUBISHI EVO IX N/4 51.65 1:23.49  31.84 | 2:11.92 48.43 | 98.24
21| 25 | MOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHZ SUBARU IMPREZA 555 E/N4 55.50 1:30.26 34.76 | 2:21.55 51.29 | 91.56
22 | 26 | BOYTZINOZ ANAPEAZ FIAT CINQUECENTO E/A5 1:11.09 | 1:57.83 46.74 | 3:07.35 1:09.52 | 69.18
23 | 27 | XPIZTOAOYAOY EYOYMIOZ PEUGEOT RALLYE E/A5 1:01.41 | 1:39.16 37.75 | 2:36.35 57.19 | 82.89
24 | 28 | KONITANTINOY ZTEAIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 58.99 1:36.37  37.38 | 2:33.84 57.47 | 84.24
25| 29 | EEAPXOZ AHMHTPHZ PEUGEOT 106 KIT CAR E/A5 1:04.51 | 1:45.26  40.75 | 2:45.18 59.92 | 78.46
26 | 30 | KOYPTIAOY BAZQ TOYOTA YARIS E/A5 1:02.16 | 1:41.55 39.39 | 2:40.10 5855 | 80.95
27 | 31 | WYAAAKHZ MNANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/AS 1:03.69 | 1:44.71 41.02 | 2:45.25 1:00.54 | 78.43
28 | 32 | ZNHAIQTOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHEZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 1:02.64 | 1:41.77 39.13 | 2:53.07 1:11.30 74.88
29 | 33 | MOYZTAKAZ APIYPHZ CHEVROLET AVEO Al5 54.89 1:28.40 3351 | 2:19.75 51.35 | 92.74
30 | 34 | ATZEMHZ XPHITOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/A5 1:02.78 | 1:44.07 41.29 | 2:46.86 1:02.79 | 77.67
31| 35 | MMATZANOZX BAZIAEIOZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE E/AS 57.84 | 1:3355 3571 | 2:29.36 5581 | 86.77
32 | 37 | APAKOMOYAOZ INANNHZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 55.24 | 1:29.69 3445 | 2:21.89 5220 | 91.34
33 | 38 | 'KANEAAOZL' PEUGEOT 106 S$/16 E/A6 54.96 | 1:30.45 3549 | 2:23.91  53.46 | 90.06
34 | 40 | KOTOYMIMAZ AXIAAEAZ HYUNDAI ACCENT E/A6 1:13.78 | 2:0250 4872 | 3:13.91 11141 g6.84
35| 41 | BOPIIAZ ZMYPOZ PEUGEOT 106 S/16 E/A6 53.27 1:26.94 33.67 | 2:17.42 50.48 | 94.31
36 | 42 | NANAXPHITOZ KQITAZ CITROEN SAXO VTS Al6 54.19 1:27.42 3323 | 2:18.85 51.43 | 93.34
37 | 43 | NANAXPONOIMOYAOZ NIKOZ PEUGEOT 206 Al6 59.50 1:36.67 37.17 | 2:30.98 54.31 | 85.84
38 | 44 | ZENOKQZXTAZ FIQProz PEUGEOT 106 KITCAR A7 57.66 | 1:33.57 3591 | 2:27.51  53.94  87.86
39 | 45 | ANAAIQTHEZ MNQProxz RENAULT CLIO SPORT A7 54.33 1:27.10  32.77 | 2:17.42 50.32 | 94.31
40 | 46 | KATZAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHA VW GOLF GTI E/AT 5510 | 1:2048 34.38 | 2:25.02 5554 | 89.37
41 | 47 | GQTEINEAHZ INANNHZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R A7 55.71 1:29.90 34.19 | 2:21.60 51.70 | 91.53
42 | 48 | TIANNOMOYAOZ HAIAZ RENAULT CLIO 3RS AlT 1:12.89 | 2:0251  49.62 | 3:12.67 1:10.16 | 67.27
43 | 50 | MAPKEZINHZ IAKQBOX MITSUBISHI EVO VI E/A8 55.22 1:30.73 3551 | 2:23.42 52.69 | 90.36
44 | 51 | MITZAKHZ MANQAHX HUYNDAI WRC A/8 53.44 1:27.08 33.64 | 2:17.29 50.21 | 94.40
45 | 52 | KAAAITZIAN IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH E/A8 59.10 1:38.34 39.24 | 2:37.69 59.35 | 82.19
46 | 55 | EYOYMIOY MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT WRC E/A8 52.09 1:2353 3144 | 2:11.92 48.39 | 98.24
47 | 57 | APBANITAKHZ PENOZ SUZUKI SWIFT E/E9 52.53 1:24.63 3210 | 2:13.54  48.91 | 97.05
48 | 59 | NTEKAZ MNQProxz PEUGEOT 205 GTI E/E10 57.59 1:3351 3592 | 2:28.06 54.55 | 87.53
49 | 60 | SYAAIFAPAAKHE BAITEAHE CITROEN AX GTI E/E10 59.38 1:36.00 36.62
50 | 61 | XAZAMNHZ TPYOQNAX CITROEN AX MAXI E/E10 54.52 1:28.28 33.76 | 2:19.45 51.17 | 92.94
51| 62 | AOYKAZ AHMHTPIOZ CITROEN AX E/E10 56.93 1:32.34 3541 | 2:24.73 52.39 | 89.55
52 | 63 | MOAITHZ rQProx CITROEN AX MAXI EVO 2 E/E10 52.27 1:2453 3226 | 2:14.26 49.73 | 96.53
53 | 64 | KOYPNIATHZ ©ANAZHXZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 55.33 1:29.85 3452 | 2:22.27 52.42 | 91.09
54 | 65 | MAYPOIMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOX OPEL KADETT GTE E/EN 56.38 1:31.07 34.69 | 2:22.74  51.67 | 90.79
55| 66 | WIAIQTHZ KQN/NOZ FORD ESCORT MKII E/EN 54.26 1:27.89 33.63 | 2:18.71 50.82 | 93.43
56 | 67 | NTOOHZ KQN/NOX FORD ESCORT MKII E/EMN 56.31 | 1:29.99 33.68 | 2:22.40 5241 | 91.01
57 | 69 | ZKOPAHZ AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA B E/EM 58.61 1:35.22 36.61 | 2:29.32 54.10 | 86.79
58 | 70 | KAAKOYNOZ BAZIAEIOZ BMW M3 E/E12 53.40 | 1:26.57 33.17 | 2:16.97 50.40 | 94.62
59 | 71 | TPOBAE AIONYZIOE BMW M3 E/E12 53.86 1:26.25 32.39 | 2:15.39 49.14 | 95.72
60 | 72 | EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ BMW M3 DTM E/E12 51.80 1:23.71 3191 | 2:12.40 48.69 | 97.89
61 | 73 | KEXATIAZ MQProz FORD ESCORT WRC E/E12T 51.34 1:22.17 30.83 | 2:10.46 48.29 | 99.34
62 | 74 | KEXATIAZ ANAPEAZ FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 53.47 1:26.49  33.02 | 2:17.73 51.24 | 94.10
63 | 75 | POYZTEMHZ AAEZANAPOX FORD SIERRA RS 500 E/E12 53.78 1:26.52 3274 | 2:17.32 50.80 | 94.38
64 | 76 | HAIOMOYAOZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH WRC E/E12T 49.89 1:20.19  30.30 | 2:07.41  47.22 (101.72
65| 77 | KYPKOZ AEQNIAAZ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH E/E12T 48.62 1:18.57 29.95 | 2:05.64 47.07 103.15
66 | 78 | KONZTANTAKOMOYAOZ MNQProx MITSUBISHI EVO VIl F/ST 1:46.50 2:31.30 44.80 | 3:40.33 1:09.03 | 58.82
67 | 80 | AAZAPIAHZ KQN/NOZ MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO VIII FIST 52.38 1:30.27 37.89 | 2:42.19 1:11.92 | 79.91
68 | 82 | MEPATINOZ NIKOX FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH FIST 1:03.67 2:49.73 76.36
69 | 84 | ZTPOYZOMNOYAOZ OMHPOX RENAULT 5 GT F/ST2 1:17.49
70 | 85 | KYMNPAIOZ MEPAZIMOZ FORD FOCUS RS FIST2 1:0259 | 1:47.71 4512 | 2:58.66 1:10.95 7254
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No | Aywvi{éuevog AuTtokivnto O/K Split 1 Split2  Net Xpévog Net Km/h
71| 88 | APAKAZ MPHIFOPHZ TOYOTA STARLET FIST2 1:20.47 25:31.64 8.46
72 | 89 | ZTTAMEAOZ ZTAYPOZ VW SCIROCCO FISA 53.54 | 1:28.40 34.86 | 2:31.27 1:02.87 | 8567
73| 90 | TEOYKAAAZ AIONYZIOEZ TOYOTA COROLLA FIST2 1:09.09 | 1:58.73 49.64 | 3:15.58 1:16.85 | 66.26
74 | 93 | KO®INAZ KQN/NOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 1:04.22 | 1:46.11 41.89 | 2:51.65 1:05.54 | 7550
75| 94 | OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ VW GOLF GTI 3/D2 1:00.57 | 1:40.90 40.33 | 2:41.16 1:00.26 | 80.42
76 | 95 | TIAMEMAZ KQN/NOX BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 59.78 | 1:37.45 37.67 | 2:32.62 55.17 | 84.92
77 | 97 | KATZAPOZ MNQProz FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 54.20 1:27.49 3329 | 2:19.89 52.40 | 92.64
78 | 98 | MAPAZAHX ANOXZTOAOX FORD ESCORT MK | 2/C3 58.05 1:33.99 3594 | 2:28.41 54.42 | 87.33
79 | 99 | ZITAYPINOZ MIXAAHZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 2/C3 59.60 1:37.51 37.91 | 2:34.85 57.34 | 83.69
80 | 100 | KAPPAZ MEQPTIOX BMW 2002 ti 2/C3 58.01 | 1:3322 3521 | 2:27.77 5455 | 87.70
81 | 101 | = TA®YAONATHZ MAPIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 2/C3 1:00.73 | 1:40.96  40.23 | 2:42.09 1:01.13 | 79.96
82 | 102 | MIXOZ EAEYOEPIOZ OPEL KADETT GTE 3/D3 1:00.48 | 1:40.10 39.62 | 2:42.53 1:02.43  79.74
83 | 103 | FEQPIOYAAZ EYAITEAOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 1:00.13 | 1:37.92 37.79 | 2:38.12  1:00.20 | 81.96
84 | 106 | ZIAGAPIKAZ AAEEANAPOZ TOYOTA STARLET KP 60 3/D1 1:09.21 | 1:55.39 46.18 | 3:06.63 1:11.24 | 69.44
85 | 108 | KAMOYPEAAKOZ KQN/NOZ BMW E 21 3/GR5 1:02.75 | 1:42.05 39.30 | 2:55.41 1:13.36 | 73.88
86 | 109 | KYPIAKOZ IQANNHZ BMW 2002 ti 3/GR5 1:01.80 | 1:41.21  39.41 | 2:49.18 1:07.97  76.60
87 | 110 | ZNMYPOMOYAOZ ZQTHPHZ BMW E 30 M3 FISA 1:18.44
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